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Summer Lee (LKK Autnz

From: Chong Boon Sen <boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com>

Sent: Thursday, 5 December, 2019 4:04 PM

Cc: assignments

Subject: RE: OUR REF: SNM19D205707-GBABS97M-CBS - REQUEST FOR PRI SURVEY
SLK744L

Dear LKK,

Can assist provide claimant details?

Chong Boon Sen
Claims Executive
Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.
3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079808
DID: (65) 63896171 | M: (B5) XXXX XXXX | F (65)B6222 1033

W: www sa cntaipingcom | FB: www facebook com/chinataipingsal | WeChat: & ¥“¥iilt Taiping SG 3 Anson
Road #18-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079908
DID: (B5) 83896171 | M (65) XXXX XXXX | F (65)6222 1033

From: Chong Boon 5en

Sent: Thursday, December 5, 2019 4:03 PM

To: 'jenny chong’ <jenny@esteemperf.com.sg>

Cc: carmen lim <carmen@esteemperf.com.sg>; ‘assignments’ <assignments@Ikkauto.com>
Subject: RE: OUR REF: SNM19D205707-GBAB597M-CBS - REQUEST FOR PRI SURVEY SLK744L

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sir

We will be assigning M/s LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS to survey your client’s vehicle.
Aside to LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS,

Please proceed to survey the third party vehicle on WP basis.

Thank you.

Chong Boon Sen
Claims Executive
Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.
3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079509
DID: (B5) 3826171 | M (65) XXXX XXXX | F.(65)6222 1033

W: www sg cntaiping.com | FB: www facebook com/chinataipinasg/ | WeChat: A ¥ #ish Taiping SG 3 Anson
Road #16-00 Springleal Tower Singapore 079909
DID: (65) 63896171 | M (65) XXXX XXXX | F: (65)6222 1033



From: jenny chong [mailto:jenny @esteemperf.com.sg]

Sent: Thursday, December 5, 2019 10:22 AM
To: Chong Boon Sen <boonsen.chon cntaiping.com>

Cc: carmen lim <carmen@esteemperf.com.sg>

Subject: Re: OUR REF: SNM19D205707-GBABS97M-CBS - REQUEST FOR PRI SURVEY SLK744L
Dear Boon Sen

We haven received a called from LKK?

Kindly update?

Thank you

Freundliche GriiBe / Best Regards

Jenny Chong
Senior Operation Executive | Operation Division
Esteermn Performance Pte Lid

P: 6484 1221
F: 6484 7829

E: jenny@esteemperf com sg
5033 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2 #01-258

{Head Office)
385 Sin Ming Drive Vicom Inspection Centre

{Showroom)

www esteamperformance com

On Wed, Dec 4, 2019 at 9:38 AM jenny chong <jennv@esteemperf.com.sg> wrote:
Dear Boon Sen

We are prefer LKK to survey the car.

Thank you



Freundliche Griile / Best Regards

Jenny Chong
Senior Operation Executive | Operation Diwvision
Esteem Performance Pte Ltd

P: 6484 1221

F: 6484 7829

E: jenny@esteamperf com sq

5033 Ang Ma Kio Industrial Park 2 #01-259
(Head Office)

385 Sin Ming Drive Vicom Inspection Centre
(Showroom)

WA, = ance.

On Wed, Dec 4, 2019 at 9:03 AM Chong Boon Sen <boonsen.chong(@sg.cntaiping.com> wrote:
Without prejudice
Dear Sir,
LKK
STA
LBS

Chong Boon Sen
Claims Executive

Department

China Talping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.
3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 073908

DID (65) 63886171 | M: (65) XXXX XXXX | F. (65)6222 1033

W: www sg cntaipingcom | FB: www.facebook comichinataipingsg/ | WeChat: 4 F filii Taiping SG 3 Anson
Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 073908

DID: (63) 63896171 | M (65) XXXX XXXX | F (65)6222 1033



From: jenny chong [mailto:jlenny@esteemperf.com.sg)
Sent: Tuesday, December 3, 2019 3:49 PM

To: Claims Dept of CTI <claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com>

Cc: Chong Boon Sen <boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com>
Subject: Re: OUR REF: SNM19D205707-GBABSS7M-CBS - REQUEST FOR PRI SURVEY SLK744L

Dear Boon Sen
We refer to the above matter.
Any update?

Thank you

Freundliche Grifle / Best Regards

Jenny Chong
Senior Operation Executive | Operation Division
Esteem Performance Pte Lid

P: 6484 1221
F: 5484 7829

E: jenny@esteemperf.com.sg
5033 Ang Mo Kio Industnal Park 2 #01-259

{(Head Office)
385 Sin Ming Drive Vicom Inspection Centre

(Showroom)

www esteamperformance com

On Tue, Dec 3, 2019 at 11:51 AM Claims Dept of CTI <claimsdept@sg cntaiping.com> wrote:

Dear Sir,



Please note that officer in charge- Boon Sen.

Dear Boon Sen,

Fya

Thank you

Claims Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.
3 Anson Road #15-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079308

DID: (65) 63896116 | F: (65) 62247175

W: www sq.cntaiping. | FB: www facebook.com/chinataipingsg/ | WeChat: A ¥ ¥l Taiping SG

Disciaimer This e-mail and any files transmitted with i is intended only for the named reciplents and may contain confidential information. Any
unaithonzed disclosure, use or dissemination of this message, eidher in whole or partia, is probibited. If you are not the intended recipient
please nolify the sender immediately Please delale the e-mail and any copies of i thereafier

From: jenny chong [mailto:jenny @esteemperf.com.sg]
Sent: Tuesday, December 03, 2019 11:07 AM

To: Claims Dept of CTI
Cc: carmen lim; serence ctc
Subject: Re: REQUEST FOR PRI SURVEY SLK744L

Dear Sir / Mdam

We haven received your survey arrangement until now.



Kindly advise

Thank you

On Sat, Nov 30, 2019 at 4:33 PM jenny chong <jenny(@esteemperf.com.sg> wrote:

Freundliche GriiBe / Best Regards

Jenny Chong
Senior Operation Executive | Operation Division
Esteem Performance Pte Ltd

P: 6484 1221
F: 6484 TB29

E: jenny@esteemperf com.sg
5033 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2 #01-259
{Head Office)

385 Sin Ming Drive Vicom Inspection Centre
{Showroom)

www esteemperformance com

Dear Sir / Madam,

Accident involving SLK744L & GBASS97M on 29.11.2019.

NOTICE TO INSURER TO CONDUCT PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION WITHIN 2 WORKING

DAYS PURSUANT TO PRE-ACTION PROTOCOAL FOR NON

ACCICDENT CASES (NIMA)

INJURY MOTOR

We act for Grab Rentals Pte Ltd who has appointed the under-mentioned workshop to repair his motor
vehicle no.SLK 744 L

Please be informed that the said vehicle can be inspected at :

]



Name of workshop : Esteem Performance Pte Liud

Address : 385 Sin Ming Drive ( Inside Vicom) Pte Ltd

Tel : 8799 0066

Fax : 6259 3326

We hereby give 2 clear days notice to conduct a pre-repair inspection of the said vehicle at the above-
mentioned workshop during office hours.

We will email the GIA report to you once received

If you fail to conduct the pre-repair inspection within the next 2 working days excluding any intervening
Saturday, Sunday or Public Holiday. The above-mentioned workshop will commence repairs should you
fail to conduct the pre-repair inspection.

Freundliche Gride / Best Regards

Jenny Chong
Senior Operation Executive | Operation Division
Esteem Performance Pte Lid

P: 6484 1221
F: 6484 7829

E: jenny@esteemperf com.sg

5033 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2 #01-259
(Head Office)

385 Sin Ming Drive Vicom Inspection Centre
(Showroom)

www esteamparormance com
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MFTALE158108 | Pormisum Aocident Services Tasioros P Lig - HD
ENTRY DATE & TINEE: 3057 100100 14 44
BLBANTTED &Y ‘Warg Bya Yuss

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1, Plagss repart :_‘::]1'[‘{'_‘.]! g 2eimile of Mo RCoDen 0 Epeod Up the CRrmE (roCnEs
2 This Form mest Se completed by the Policyholder andiee the Authorised Driver.

1. Informaton provided must be ae truthiul snd Boourate es poasiie. Any wilul misrgresantanen of wiolong of mamnal facts My Sow Meorance companias 12

rapudiate pollcy tability

4 Tre lssus and accestanca of Bys Form by FEUMBNDS campanies is not Bn edmissen of policy iatility on me part of the MSwEncs cCoMpanes
5. Any false eporting may be referred ta the Police for investigation,

£. This repert will be fonwirted by the insurers of the GIA Records Managernont Cunire ssishiishad &y e Genersl Naursnce ARBCCIRIon of Singmpore (GLA) for
archiving and that coples of this repon will, for & fee, be made svallenis upon applcafian by inleresied partiee,
7. By tha lodgemant of this rapor 1o the insumers, you heneby consent 1o the archiving &f thin report Bt the centre wnd to copies of Tha repor Beng mscs @vakatke

wloresaid

Cata Of Report

Dats Of Accidant

Exact Location Of Accident
Country/State of Loss

Vehicle Registration Number
Insured/Policyholder
Mama Of Registered Owner
Co Reg No

Email Addrass

Muobile Phone No

Mtarmativa Phona No
Vehicle Particulars
Manufacturer

Modal

Exacit Purposa for which vehicle was being used al
time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy
for repalr to your vehicle?

if No, Please state actlon to ba taken
Vehicle Category

Insurance Company

Namae aof insurance Company
Type Df Coaverage

Flaat Policy

Palicy Mumbar

Covar Nota Numbsar

Driver

Name of Dnver

NRIC No

Date Of Birth

Docupation

Data Of Driving Pass

DOriving Exparience

Gendar

Mobile Numbear

Fax Numbaear

Contact Number

EMall Address

A0M1/2099 14:44
28M11/2018 18:55
ALONG CTE (CITY)
SINGAPORE

SLKT4aL

GRAB RENTALS PTELTD
2016172006
NOEMAIL

OFFICE-31388644

TOYaTA
PRIUS-1.8 HYBRID CVT (A)

NG

THIRD PARTY
PRIVATE HIRE

MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAFORE) PTE LTD
COMPREHENSIVE

YES

A28114TSEMKF

LEE SWEE HAl, DAVID
BET13T4480G

241ah e

OUTDOOR

05/01/1995

24 YEARS AND 10 MONTHS
MALE

(LOCAL) +85-24518183

NOEMAIL

Page 1 of 22



Address BLK 1958 PUNGGOL RD #07-522
Postcode B22185

Was driver an employaa of the Insured's Company NO

It Mo, Ralationship of the Driver with the Insured  OTHER - LESSEE

Vahiole Registration Number of Driver's Own B
Vehicle -

Insurance Company of Drver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Typa Of Accidant COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR
Wheather Condltions DORLZZLING

Road Surface WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicla invalved in this accident? NO
MNumber of vehicles {including awn vehicla)

invalved in the accident 2
Wes any body injured in the Accident? YES
Was any Injured conveyed ta hospital by

NO
ambulance?
Was any athar matarial or property damaged? YES

| have bean approached by unknown persan(s) NO
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number af Passangers (Including Dnver) 2

Passanger 1 MAME: ; NOT APPLICABLE

GENDER FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the acoident reporiad o tha palice? YES

Il Yas Please siata which Police Station

Pollca Station Name CHANGI NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE CENTRE
Polica Station Address MBEF{EEI STREET 2 , POSTCODE: 528214  COUNTRY
Polica Station Contact TEL NO: 1800-5672908 - FAX NO: 65872900
Was notice of intended Prosecution glven? NO

If Yes. agalnst whom?

Clrcumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT NO. Ti20181130/2041

Attachment(s)

Are accidan! pholos available for attachment? YES
Was thers any video captured by Car Camera? NO

Was there any audio recorded? WO
DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
Vehicle Ragistration Numbar GBABSSTM
Vehicle Make/Model/Colour MISSAN | CABSTAR
Details Of Propartias VEHB
Yehicls Catagory COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Wama of Driver YAN KYAW NAING
MRIC/Passport Number G539N529W
Caontact Number 84335807
Address

Foge 2 ol'22



Pastoode

Insurance Company Name

Mature Of Damage FRONT PORTION

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver) 1

MName LEE SWEE HAl, DAVIO
Approcomata Age

Injuries Sustan

Imjured parson in which vehicle? SLET44]

Were saal belts wom?

Was this injured conveyed to hosollal by
ambulanca?

Address [BRIVER])

Postoode

NO

Piga 30l 22



Sketch Plan
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1 nh“dh—npn“pﬁm”uurﬂhlﬂ—mu--‘ﬂm-r
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|5 emrryimg ot medfor chemling with my ATUCDNT OF rEREoRding 1o 8y enguite by me

|| atmirastrrimg ey clamm (mciudeg e maideg of corEIRORGencE. HIIETENLL SwOLEL FTIPOMI OF ACICE U0
which ould imvohe dnciosere of certen perona’ dets sbout me 1o brieg about dednery of the [3me 21 well @6 on the
exrernal cover of enelopfmad pecagesl ard/or

{¥) comphring weth apglacabie Ww in sdminipenng. proceisng, handmg and/oe desfing with ry ol | colecoasy the
“Purpases”]
(bl o irparevis] wha hawe intured vehicke(s) imbeed in this scodeet and the lnsuren’ lwpers/lw frms, maysre permithed
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Sketch Plan #2
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SINGAPORE
smone T

Police Station Of Ongin: 1ols
Changi N.P.C Report No. T/20191130/2041
9 Simei Street 2 SINGAPORE 520914
Tel No: 1800-5872889
REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT
Date/Time Report Made: Vide Report No.: Station Diary No.:
EIDH 1.-‘2[]1'& 10 4B 26
Nama uf lnfurmant ‘Address:
LEE SWEE HAI, DAVID APT BLK 185B PUNGGOL ROAD #07-522 SINGAPORE
822195
ID Type /1D No.: Contact No.:
NRIC NO / S7137446G Home/Office: Mobile: 84518193
Nationality: Email:
SINGAPORE CITIZEN
Sex ﬂga Date of Birth: | Type of Informant:
Male 24/10M1871 Driver
Race: Language: Institution / School Name:
Chinese English
Occupation: Driving Licence Information:
GRAB DRIVER Class: 2B,2A.3.4,5 Date of Expiry:

Location: ' .

Along Road 1
CENTRAL EXPRESSWAY

: Road Surface: Road Speed Limit:
Drizzling Wet
Traffic Flow: Traffic Control: Traffic Volume:
Dual Carriage Way Not Cantrolled Heavy
Type of Collision: Anyone conveyed by
Between Moving Vehicles - Head To Rear ambulance:

No

un Inw d No
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL | Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA




SINGAPORE ‘
POLICE FORCE T A

Police Station Of Origin: 20i3
Changi N.P.C Report No. T/20191130/2041
9 Simel Street 2 SINGAPORE 529914

Tel No: 1800-5872898 CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Name | YAN KYAW NAING | — |IDNo.

Related Vehicle | GBABS9TM (Lorry) Contact No.| 84335807
Hospital/Clinic | NIL Ciass of Class: NI

Driving Date of Expiry: NIL

Related Vehicle | SLK744L (Car) Centact No.| 94518193

Hospital/Clinic | OASIS FAMILY CLINIC Class of Class: 2B,2A,345
Driving Date of Expiry: NIL
Licence &
Expiry Date

Date Treatment | 30/11/2019 Date Discharge | 30/11/2019

No. of Days granted Medical Leave | 04 Degree of Injury | Slight

Brief Details.

On the 28/11/2018 at about 1855hrs, | was traveliing along lane 3 of CTE towards City before the exit of
Braddell Road. | was gradually slowing down as the vehicle in front of me were braking. All of a sudden |
felt an Impad!mmhemaraulwasabuuttummeluhnlt | then made a check and discovered thal a
lorry bearing GBAB597M had collided onto the rear of my vehicle. There was no Traffic Police or
ambulance at the scene. | am lodging this report to make insurance claims against the involved party.



SINGAPORE
POLICE FORCE

Police Station Of Origin:

Changi N.P.C

9 Simei Street 2 SINGAPORE 528814
Tel No: 1800-5872888

Sketch Plan
Informant is not able lo provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your ve

IR

3of3
Report No Ti20191130/2041

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

hicle's Insurance Certificate to this repart. If you don't have

the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 55474885 stating the report number as referance.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report:
G/
Staff Sgt SIVA BALAN S/O CHINNAPAN

Signature Of Informant. |

Signature Of Interpreter: Date/Time:
Not applicable 30/11/2019 10:48
Officer In Charge Of Case: Classification Of Case:

TP | AEIT /
Sr Staff Sgt ONG YONG HOCK
Contact No.: 65476436

Authentication Stamp
MP168
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ESTEEM PERFORMANCE PTE LTD

Bik 5033 Ang Mo Ko, Ind Park 2 #01-251/ 259, 560536,
Tel +65-6484 1221 Fax: +85-6484 7TB29 Weballe: www astaeampert com.sg

Aore. s
m”? ﬁﬁny?-

Repair Estimates SLK 744 L
Parts (a) Cost/ List Pnce ltems $ B,067.17
Flus/Less 25% 5 2,016.79
Total of Cost/ List s 6,050.38
(b} Nett Price ltems
Less
Total of Nett ltem
(c) Special Nett Items $ 300.00
Total Parts Cost 5 6.350.38
Labour $ 2,830.00
Total $ 9,180.38

The above total will be subjected to 7% G.5.T

Name of Surveyar
Company

Survey conducted on

Remarks By Surveyor

/’gndcﬂ;

uZds

¢//z'/f¢ at

{a) The repair of this vehicle 1s }H‘fﬁlﬁf&d { Is not authonzed until further notice.

{b) Recommended Days of Repair

(c) Resurvey

(d) Excess ]

..? - ? day(s)

Required / Not-Reguired

(e} Signature of surveyor

Le oate

200




1

ESTEEM PERFORMANCE PTE LTD

ESTEEM
PERFORMANCE

Bik 5033 Ang Mo Kio, Ind Park 2 801-251/ 259, 589536,
Tol: +65-64584 1221 Fax: +65-6484 7820 Websita: www asteempert com.sg

Spare Parts
Vehicle No. SLK 744 L Submit By JENNY
Make & Model : B TOYOTA PRIUS Year Manufacture : 20186
Chassis No JTDKB3FUB03541018 Engine No
Cost/ List
SiNao. Part Description Qty Unit Price Disposition by
Price Surveyor
1 |Reverse sensor Ao/ 1 |3200.00 SN —
2 |Rear bumper Sk 1 |8497.50 —
3 |Rear bumper clip S| 10 [$40.00 e
4  |Rear bumper side retainer LH Pre| 1 811270 X
5 |Rear bumper side retainer RH prs 1 |snz70 —
6 |Rear bumper reinforcement 4 1 |$398.90 —
7 |Rear bumper lower garnish centre Ped 1 |$682.60 —
g  |Rear bumper lower garnish LH e 1 |$148.70 X
g |Rear bumper lower garnish RH 1 |s148.70 7
10 |Rear bumper tow cover 24 1 |$31.70 —
11 |Tail door 7| 1 |st.12250 'd
12 |Tail door lock 2 1 |s487.70 X
13 |Tail door emblem 1~ 1 [s8170 P
14 |Wording "PRIUS" vl 1 [851.90 - 1
15 |Wording "HYBRID" an 1 |s5547 X
16 | Tail door hinge LH 7] 1 |[se760 ¥
17 |Tail door hinge RH A 1 |[s87.60 X
18 |Tail door plate gamnish P 1 |s78250 X
19 |Tail end panel 1 |ss96.60 il
20 |Tail end panel gamish 1 |$151.80 T
21 |Tail end panel garnish clip 10 |$35.00 e
22 |Boot weatherstrip fin 1 [s353.10 X
23 |Tail lamp LH - UPPER Per 1 |sase7s A

Nate: If any of the quoted parts are recommended to be repaired, then an additional labour charge

will be charged accordingly under supplementary

Blk 5033 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2 #01-259 Singapore 569536 Tel: 64841221 Fax 64847829
Company Reg No, Z00005485N [ GST No, 20-0005485-N




Spare Parts
Vehicle No.  : SLK744 L

Make & Model :

TOYOTA PRIUS

Chassis No JTOKB3FUB03541018

Submit By

Year Manufacture

Engine No.
Cost/ List

Carmen Lim

2016

S/No.

Part Description

Qty Unit
Price

Price

Disposition by
Surveyar

24

Tail lamp RH - UPPER

1 $408.75

25

Tail lamp LH - LOWER

1 $511.60

28

Tail lamp RH - LOWER

1 £511.80

27

Rear windscreen moulding

1 $97.70

28

Rear windscreen sealant

1 $50.00

SN

25

Tail door glass sealant

da 2 elely

1 $50.00

SN

U [ [ [ PR

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

a7

38

39

40

41

42

43

-

45

46

Note: If any of the quoted parts are recommended to be repaired, then an additional fabour charge
will be charged accordingly under supplementary

Bk 5033 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2 #01-259 Singapore $69536 Tel: 64841221 Fax: 64847829
Company Reg No. 2000054858 / GST No. 20-(005485-N




ESTEEM PERFORMANCE PTE LTD

Bik 5033 Ang Mo Kio, Ind Park 2 #01-251/ 258, 569536
Tel 46564584 1221 Fax +65-5484 T2 Website: www esteampert com.sg

ESTEEM

Labour
WVehicle No SLK744 L Submit By Carmen Lim
Make & Model TOYOTA PRIUS ‘Year of Manufacture : 2016
SiNo Labour Description Esimated Adjusted
Price Price
1 |TO RENEW DAMAGED PARTS & KNOCK OUT ACCIDENT
REPAIR AREA. (REAR BUMPER.TAIL DOOR END PANEL,
SPARE TYRE COMPARTMENT) §1.000.00 ﬁﬂﬁ- { aﬁli
2 |TOPUTTY, RESPRAY PAINT FOR AFFECTED ACCIDENT
REPAIR AREA, (REAR BUMPER.TAIL DOOR,END PANEL.
SPARE TYRE COMPARTMENT) $1.000.00 [
3 [To check wiring $50.00 s/
4 |Toremove & refit reverse sensor $120.00 T/
5 |To tuff coat $150.00 i
B |To remove & refil spare tyre, spare tyre board, carpet trim
lo assist work load. $150.00 ey
7 |To conduct water leakage lests o ensure proper air and
sealing $120.00 4
8 [To remove & refit rear windscreen. A~ | $120.00 X
9 |To transfer boot mechanism to new boot A $120.00 1

Note: The above estimate of repair is based on visual assessment of the external affected areas. Any
additional damages observed during the course of repair will be guote accordingly as a supplementary



Tna Ty /,,}

ESTEEM ESTEEM PERFORMAN.CE PTE LTD

PERFORMANGCE 35 st e ees Ve mososmpationnsy

Repair Estimates SLK 744 L Ver A wrnh
frullined f@xm,,? 2% pa
parts (a) Cost/ListPrice ltems  _$ 14670 s087.47 Ki
PlusiLess __ 25% $ uq| 1}? 2,016.79 4
Totalof Cost/List  _§ IVF3 32 05038 * F?L’O’n. take and fate|
. Py afe lemwe f2a
Lo guﬂ?ﬂ& :
Total of Nett item
(c) Special Nett tems s JUUW 30000
Total Parts Cost § [gj__ﬂ 6,350.38
Labour s (k10U 283000
Total $ L&Z 9,180.38 Z F3¢5 Z
The above fotal will be subjected fo 7% G.S.T. 1
Name of Surveyor : /{5 nAc7hH
Company 1, 7
Survey conducted on ' ¢/ 271 % at
Remarks By Surveyor
(a) The repair of this vehicle s od ! 1 not authorized until further notice.
(6) Recommended Days of Repalr -4 day(s)
{c) Resurvey ; Raqulred / Wulrud

(d) Excess ]

(e) Signature of surveyor -. 'Z)C Date: /y 24P




ESTEEM
PERFORMANCE

ESTEEM PERFORMANCE PTE LTD

B 5033 Arg MG Ko, Ind Park 2 §01-251/ 250, 569536,
Tol; +85-0484 1221 Fax: +85-0484 7820 Webslte: www.ostesmpar.com.50
Spare Parts
Vehicle No. SLK744L Submit By JENNY
Make & Model : TOYOTA PRIUS Year Manufaclure  : 2016
Chassis No ! TTOKBAFUB03541018 Engina No.
Cost/ List
[SiNo. Part Description Qty |  Unit “Price | Disposition by
Price Surveyor
1 |Reverse sensor Has 1 [§200.00 SN —
2 |Rear bumper [k 1 |s497.50 g
3 |Rear bumper clip ,4 10 |$40.00 L
+ |Rear bumper side retainer LH Prel 1 811270 '
= |Rear bumper side retainer RH phs 1 [$11270 —
- [Rear bumper reinforcement 1 |sae8.90 —
7 |Rear bumper lower garnish centre Ded 1 |858260 N
> [Rear bumper lower garnish LH 1 |$149.70 X
~[Rear bumper lower garnish RH My 1 (14870 €=
10 |Rear bumper tow COVer 2t 1 |$31.70 —
11 |Tail door nl 1 |s112250 ¥
12 |Tail door lock AR AL X
13 |Tail door emblem 4~ 1 [$6170 X
% |Wording "PRIUS" waml 1 35180 £
's_|Wording "HYBRID" I X |
16 |Tail door hinge LH 1 |s87.80 % |
7 |Tail door hinge RH Al 1 |s87.80
ta__|Tail door plate gamish P 1 |s78250 A .
1o |Tail end panel A 1 |ssesso 5 R)
20 |Tall end panel garnish M pf; 1 |$151.60 &t
| 21 Tall end panel garnish clip a~| 10 |$35.00 x |
22 |Boot weatherstrip fn | 1 [$353.10 X
25 |Tail lamp LH - UPPER Pop 1 848875 A |}

Note: If any of the quoted paris are recommanded fo be

will be charged accordingly under supplemantary.

repaired, then an additional labour charge

e
Blk 5033 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2 #01-259 Singapore 569536 Tel: 64841221 Fax: 64847829
Company Reg No. 200005485N / GST No. 20-0005485-N
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Spare Parls
Vahicle No. & SLK 744 L

Make & Model TOYOTA PRIUS

Chassis No ¢ JTDKB3FUB03541018

Submit By

Year Manufacture
Engine No.

Cost / List

Carmen le_

2016

SiNo. Part Description

Gty Unit Price

Price

Disposition by
Surveyor

~+ [Tall lamp RH - UPPER

1 £408.75

X

-5 |Tail lamp LH - LOWER

1 |$511.60

26 |Tall lamp RH - LOWER

1 $511.60

27 |Rear windscreen moulding

elely

1 $87.70

s |Rear windscreen sealant

1 $50.00 SN

2 |Tail door glass sealant

2l
4

1 $50.00 S.N

Sl | X

30

| 3

32

33

34

35

a8

37

38

38

40

41

42

43

S

45

48

|

Note: If any of the quoted parts are recommended to be repaired, then an additional labour charge

will be charged accordingly under supplementary.

—
Bk 5033 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2 #01-259 Singspore 569536 Tel: 6484
Cormpeny Reg No. 20000548SN / GST No. 20-0005485-N

1221 Fmx: G4BATEZY



2/19/2020

Adjusisr Report

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd coregno: 1sesoriser)
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industnal Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkaulo.com;assignments@lkkaulo.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CSICTI18021523/KYFIN2
Date: 19/02/2020

REFEREMNCE

Handling Insurer: EI':“EJ"P‘"E' insurance (Singapore) o e N DMCVSN30112218011

ﬁlll.mnt Vehicle SLK744L Insured Vehicle GBABSITM

o: Mo :

Date of Loss: 26/11/2019 Nature of Claim: TP ﬁ:f,'“‘ SNM19D205707C02

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No: SLKT44L

Make & Model: TOYOTA PRIUS. 1.8 HYBRID CVT (A) Engine MNo: 2ZRR981735

Reg. Date: 04/01/2017 (Man. Year: 2016) Chassis No: JTDKB3FUB03541018

Colour: Matallic Pearl White Odomalter: 251805 km

Engine Capacity: 1788 cc

Marka! Valus/New Car Prica: N/A

Sum Insured (S$): Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition: Steering (Serviceable): Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Yes
Handbrake (Serviceable): Yes [Engine Modification: No  Pre-accident Condition:
CONDITION OF TYRES
Front Tyre Siza: 195/65R15 Rear Tyre Size: 195/65R15
Front Left Side: Davantl 5 mm Rear Lefi Side’ Yokohama 2 mm
Front Right Side: Davantl 5 mm Rear Right Side: Yokohama 9 mm
The above values reprosen! the remaning hyre freads depth
COST OF CLAIMS Repairer's Adjuster's Difference Diff %|
Parts 6,350.38 1.673.52 4,676.86 73.65
Miscellaneous Items 0.00 0.00 0.00
Labour 2,830.00 1.065.00 1.765.00 6237
Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00
Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00
Gross Total {55) 9,180.38 2,738.52 6,441.86 7017
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (5%5) 642.63 181.70 450.93 7017
Nett Amount (5§) 9,823.01 2,930.22 6,892.79 7047
INSPECTION
Date of Assignment: 18/02/2020
385 Sin Ming Drive
Repairer:Esteam Performance Pte Lid
Date Inspected: 04/12/2019 Inspected At: Gl e Ang Mo Kio Ind Park 2, #01-259
Singapore 569536
Estimated Period of Repair, 3.0 days
Adjuster: KENNETH KONG Manager: YVONNE WONG YIN CHENG

NOTE This report représents our findings of the time and plece of inspection staled herain. Such ingpection has been carried oul fo ihe best of owr knowledpe and

abulity but any other kabiity under any other circumetances i3 hereby expressly exchused

hitps://singapore.mermen comiclaimsindex cfm Husebox=MTRad|uster&fuseaction=gen_pnntrptdcaseid=0167528axtd=3317 158CFID=673347

"3



211972020

Adjuster Report

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-5G

Parts: 144
Labour:

Repairer's

(Price-denominaled Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SLK744L)

Validity:

Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 19 Feb 2020)
TOYOTA PRIUS 1.8 HYBRID CVT (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Further Info: llems/values nol in reference catalogue are prefixed with an astensk *

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with
tha END OF ESTIMATES marker an the last eslimata page

Recommended Parts

Mo, Qty PartNo. Particulars Condition Repairer's Amount
1 1 *REAR BUMPER Buckled 497 .50 FL *497 50FL
2 10 *REAR BUMPER CLIP Necessary 4000FL  *40.00FL
3 1 *REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH Sarviceable 112.T0FL *.FL
4 1 *REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER RH Distorted 11270FL  "112.70FL
5 1 *REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT Bent 398.80FL  *398.90FL
8 1 *REAR BUMPER LOWER GARNISH CENTRE Dented 58260FL  *58260FL
7 1 *REAR BUMPER LOWER GARNISH LH Serviceable 148,70 FL “.FL
B 1 *REAR BUMPER LOWER GARNISH RH Mig Cracked 149.70FL  *149.70FL
9 1 *REAR BUMPER TOW COVER Dented 31.70FL  *31.70FL
10 1 *TAIL DOOR Repair 1,122.50 FL “.FL
1" 1 *“TAIL DOOR LOCK Repair 487 TOFL *FL
12 1 “TAIL DOOR EMBLEM Not Necessary 61,70 FL “FL
13 1 *WORDING PRIUS Not Necessary 51.90 FL “FL
14 1 “WORDING HYBRID Not Necessary 5547 FL “.FL
15 1 *TAIL DOOR HINGE LH Repair 87.60FL . FL
18 1 *TAIL DOOR HINGE RH Repair 87.60FL “FL
17 1 “TAIL DOOR PLATE GARNISH Serviceable 782,50 FL “.FL
18 1 “TAIL END PANEL Repair 506.60 FL “.FL
19 1 “TAIL END PANEL GARNISH Mtg Distorted 151.60FL  *151.60FL
20 10 “TAIL END PANEL GARNISH CLIP Not Necessary 35.00 FL . FL
21 1 *BOOT WEATHERSTRIP Serviceable 353.10FL “.FL
22 1 *TAIL LAMP LH-UPPER Serviceable 49B.T5FL ““FL
23 1 “TAIL LAMP RH-UPPER Serviceable 49B.75FL - FL
24 1 “TAIL LAMP LH-LOWER Serviceable 511.60 FL “.FL
25 1 “TAIL LAMP RH-LOWER Servicaable 511,60 FL “FL
2% 1 “REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING Not Necessary 97.70FL “.FL
27 1 *REVERSE SENSOR Dented 200.00FS  *200.00FS
28 1 *REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT Not Necessary 50.00 FS “.FS
29 1 *“TAIL DOOR GLASS SEALANT Nol Necessary 50.00FS *.FS

F=Franchisa part. S=SpcNell. L=ListiliemDisc.

Sub Total (S$) 8,367.17 2,164.70

- List Hem Discount on L Items 25.00/25,00% (S%) 2.016.79 491,18

Total Parts (S$) 6,350.38 1,673.52

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

https /fsingapore mermen comiclaims/index cfmMHusebox=MTRad|juster&fuseaction=gen_prinirplicaseid=9167528exlid=3317154CFID=673347... 203



2182020 Ad|ustar Repor

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

Thare are no new miscellaneous Hems selected.

Recommended Labour

Ne Particulars Lab.Type Repairer's Amount

Labour ltems

1 TO RENEW DAMAGED PARTS & KNOCK OUT ACCIDENT REPAIR New 1,000.00 500.00
AREA.(REAR BUMPER,TAIL DOOR,END PANEL,SPARE TYRE
COMPARTMENT)

2 TO PUTTY,RESPRAY PAINT FOR AFFECTED ACCIDENT REPAIR MNew 1,000.00 440,00
AREA.(REAR BUMPER,TAIL DOOR,END PANEL,SPARE TYRE
COMPARTMENT)

3 TO CHECK WIRING Mew 50.00 15.00

i TO REMOVE & REFIT REVERSE SENSOR MNew 120.00 50,00

5 TO TUFF COAT MNew 150.00 0.00

(5 TO REMOVE & REFIT SPARE TYRE.SPARE TYRE BOARD,CARPET New 150.00 60.00
TRIM TO ASSIST WORK LOAD

7 TO CONDUCT WATER LEAKAGE TESTS TO ENSURE PROPER AIR Naw 120.00 0.00
AND SEALING

8 TO REMOVE & REFIT REAR WINDSCREEN Mew 120.00 0,00

9 TO TRANSFER BOOT MECHANISM TO NEW BOOT New 120.00 0.00

Gross Labour Cost (55) 2,830.00 1,065.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-oul.

< END OF ESTIMATES >

hitps:/isingapore menmen comiclaimsfindex.cfm Husebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen_pnnirplAcaseid=0167528exid=3317158CFID=673387... 33



